
KeyPointPartners.com

FOR LEASE
11,500 SF

Papelian Shopping Center
91 Prospect Street, Milford, MA 01757

CONTACT:

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change in price, rental or other conditions, or withdrawal without notice.

Don Mace
Vice President of Retail Brokerage
DMace@KeyPointPartners.com
781.418.6243

Rob Grady
Vice President of Retail Brokerage
RGrady@KeyPointPartners.com
781.418.6267
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KeyPointPartners.com

FOR LEASE
11,500 SF

Papelian Shopping Center
91 Prospect Street, Milford, MA 01757

CONTACT:

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained 
herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change in price, rental or other conditions, or with-
drawal without notice.

Strategically located to serve neighboring communities

Minutes away from Milford’s vibrant downtown

Prominent pylon signage available

Anchored by busy Shaw’s Supermarket

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

2023 Demographics          1 Mile               3 Mile               5 Mile

POPULATION

DAYTIME POPULATION

NUMBER OF HH

AVERAGE HH INCOME

37,696

19,162

14,486

$132,283

66,658

28,708

25,059

$160,906

13,642

7,506

5,361

$111,507

Don Mace
Vice President of Retail Brokerage
DMace@KeyPointPartners.com
781.418.6243

Rob Grady
Vice President of Retail Brokerage
RGrady@KeyPointPartners.com
781.418.6267
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Don Mace
Vice President of Retail Brokerage
DMace@KeyPointPartners.com
781.418.6243

Rob Grady
Vice President of Retail Brokerage
RGrady@KeyPointPartners.com
781.418.6267
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